
 
SEALERS 

 
ADAMS              Thomas Leedy 
717.334.8603Fax 717.334.1822 
tleedy@adamscountypa.gov 
 
ALLEGHENY       Frank Pollock 
412.350.2576Fax 412.350.2578 
frank.pollock@alleghenycounty.us  
 
BEAVER              Ronald Zuccaro 
724-622-2428Fax 724.847.1058 
rdzuccaro1211@aol.com 
 
BUCKS                Michael Bannon 
215.348.7442Fax 215.348.4570 
mdbannon@buckscounty.org 
 
CENTRE              Ronald Williams Jr. 
814.355.8746 
rlwillia@co.Centre.pa.us 
 
CUMBERLAND     John Bitner 
717.240.6349Fax 717.240.7754 
jbitner@ccpa.net  
 
DELAWARE          Tonya Haman 
610.891.4865Fax 610.566.3947 
hamantd@co.delaware.pa.us 

 
MONTOUR     Katie Bogart 
570.441.0016 
Katie.bogart@wilkes.edu 
 
NORTHAMPTON   Clinton Ziegler 
610-829-3920  
cziegler@norcopa.gov 
 
SULLIVAN       Katie Bogart 
570.441.0016 
Katie.bogart@wilkes.edu 
 
WESTMORELAND  Stephanie Snafelt 
724.830.3980Fax 724.830.3969 
ssonafel@co.westmoreland.pa.us 
 
 
CITY OF SCRANTON  Todd Cortese 
570.348.4193 
tcortese@scrantonpa.gov 
 
 

Sealer program without fees 
 

Sealer program with fees 
 

 
State Toll-Free       
Consumer Line 

1-877-TEST-007 
 
 

 
REGION I — NORTHWEST PA 
JEFFREY WILES, SUPERVISOR 

13410 DUNHAM RD 
MEADVILLE, PA  16335-8346 

 
O:717-736-9183 FAX:717-783-4158 

 

jefwiles@pa.gov 

 
REGION II — NORTHCENTRAL PA 

CRAIG FESTER, SUPERVISOR 
542 COUNTY FARM ROAD 

MONTOURSVILLE, PA  17754-9685 
 

O:717-215-4345 FAX:717-783-4158 
cfester@pa.gov 

 

 
REGION III — NORTHEAST PA 

MIKE McGOFF, SUPERVISOR 
PO BOX C, RT 92 SOUTH 

TUNKHANNOCK, PA  18657-0318 
 

O:717-364-9031 FAX:717-783-4158 
mmcgoff@pa.gov 

 
 

 
REGION VII — SOUTHEAST PA 
TAMMY LUCKENBILL, SUPERVISOR 

1015 BRIDGE ROAD 
COLLEGEVILLE, PA  19426 

 
O:717-364-0644   FAX:717-783-4158 

tluckenbil@pa.gov 
 
 

 
REGION V — SOUTHWEST CTRL PA 

TIMOTHY YAHNER, SUPERVISOR 
3001 FAIRWAY DRIVE 
ALTOONA, PA 16602 

 
O:717-579-3681   FAX:717-783-4158 

tyahner@pa.gov 
 
 

 
REGION VI — SOUTHCENTRAL PA 

JOHN DILLABAUGH, SUPERVISOR 
2301 NORTH CAMERON ST 

HARRISBURG, PA  17110-9408 
 

O:717-829-3958   FAX:717-783-4158 
jdillabaug@pa.gov 

 
 

 
REGION IV — SOUTHWEST PA 
JOSH STEPANIAN, SUPERVISOR 

226 DONOHOE RD 
GREENSBURG, PA  15601-9444 

 
O:717-579-3812  FAX:717-783-4158 

jstepanian@pa.gov 
 

 

 
BUREAU HEADQUARTERS 

WALTER REMMERT, DIRECTOR 
2301 NORTH CAMERON ST 

HARRISBURG, PA 17110-9408 
 

O:717-787-9089   FAX:717-783-4158 
wremmert@pa.gov 

 

 


